Est 1834

 GEORGIA
Building & Safety Services Department

Commercial
FEE SCHEDULE

PLAN REVIEW FEE:
50% of Commercial Building Fee (#2 on this sheet)

(Minimum Fee of $100.00 — Maximum Fee of $2,500.00)

COMMERCIAL BUILDING FEE:
(Total cost of construction) x 0.0050

(Minimum Fee of $100.00)

COMMERCIAL FIRE PERMIT FEE
(Gross Sq. Footage) x 0.015

(Minimum Fee of $100.00)

COMMERCIAL CC / CO FEE
(Gross Sq. Footage x $75.00) x 0.0025

(Minimum Fee $350.00 per unit / building)

COMMERCIAL FIRE CO FEE
$100.00 per unit / building

ENTRANCEWAY FEE
$25.00 for one entrance and $15.00 for each additional entrance

TECHNOLOGY FEE
$10.00

(PERMITTING FEES WILL ALSO INCLUDE CURRENT IMPACT FEES)

Phone: 770.704.1500 110 Academy Street Canton, Georgia 30114



